 Toll Free: 866-676-9276	 www.prolineradiant.com	 sales@prolineradiant.com 43
Floor HeatingFloor Heating
RADIANT FLOOR HEATING SYSTEMSRADIANT FLOOR HEATING SYSTEMS
  Toll Free: 866-676-9276	 www.prolineradiant.com	 sales@prolineradiant.com
ProLine Radiant’s electric floor heating system is one of the most popular and durable floor heating
solutions on the market. Available pre-spaced in mats with an adhesive backing, or on spools, the
versatile heat cable is effective for virtually all types of floor surfaces, including tile, marble, slate,
laminates, and hardwood.

 Toll Free: 866-676-9276	 www.prolineradiant.com	 sales@prolineradiant.com
Item
Number
Length
(Feet)
Approximate Heat Coverage
(Square feet)
Watts Amps Ohms
2-inch
spacing
Standard
3-inch
spacing
4-inch
spacing
TC10120 38.9 6 10 13 120 1.0 120.0
TC10240 77.8 13 19 26 240 2.0 60.0
TC10360 116.7 19 29 39 360 3.0 40.0
TC10480 155.6 26 40 52 480 4.0 30.0
TC10600 194.5 32 49 65 600 5.0 24.0
TC10720 233.5 39 58 78 720 6.0 20.0
TC10840 272.4 45 68 91 840 7.0 17.1
TC10960 311.3 52 78 104 960 8.0 15.0
TC11210 391.7 65 98 131 1210 10.1 11.9
TC11420 461.1 77 115 154 1420 11.8 10.2
120 Volt Cable
Item Number Length
(Feet)
Approximate Heat Coverage
(Square feet)
Watts Amps Ohms
2-inch
spacing
Standard
3-inch
spacing
4-inch
spacing
TC20120 38.9 6 10 13 120 0.5 480
TC20240 77.8 13 19 26 240 1.0 240
TC20360 116.7 19 29 39 360 1.5 160
TC20480 155.6 26 39 52 480 2.0 120
TC20600 194.5 32 49 65 600 2.5 96.0
TC20720 233.5 39 58 78 720 3.0 80.0
TC20840 272.4 45 68 91 840 3.5 68.6
TC20960 311.3 52 78 104 960 4.0 60.0
TC21080 350.2 58 88 117 1080 4.5 53.3
TC21200 389.1 65 97 130 1200 5.0 48.0
TC21440 466.9 78 117 156 1440 6.0 40.0
TC21580 512.0 85 128 171 1580 6.6 36.5
TC21790 580.1 97 145 193 1790 7.5 32.2
TC21930 626.8 104 157 209 1930 8.0 29.8
TC22090 678.4 113 170 226 2090 8.7 27.6
TC22280 738.8 123 185 246 2280 9.5 25.3
TC22420 783.3 131 196 261 2420 10.1 23.8
TC22630 851.8 142 213 284 2630 11.0 21.9
TC22840 922.2 154 231 307 2840 11.8 20.3
240 Volt Cable
Item
Number
Heated